Department

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Check Date

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

19/12/2025

09/12/2025

19/12/2025

03/12/2025

19/12/2025

03/12/2025

22/12/2025

01/12/2025

16/12/2025

09/12/2025
09/12/2025

19/12/2025

19/12/2025

02/12/2025

01/12/2025

02/12/2025
09/12/2025
17/12/2025
22/12/2025

03/12/2025

16/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025

16/12/2025
16/12/2025

17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025

Invoice Date

28/11/2025

17/11/2025

11/12/2025

02/12/2025

11/12/2025

24/11/2025

12/12/2025

17/11/2025

24/11/2025

13/11/2025

30/11/2025

01/11/2025
01/12/2025

11/12/2025

16/12/2025

21/11/2025

14/11/2025

Expense Type

Miscellaneous Medical Tests
Drugs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Electricity

Gas

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Capital Non Pay Costs

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Capital Non Pay Costs

Gas

Nuffield - Shrewsbury

External Contracts : Laundry
External Contracts : Laundry

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Capital Non Pay Costs
Radiation Protection Agency

Joint Replacement Shoulders

03/11/2025 Various Consumables
10/11/2025 Various Consumables
17/11/2025 Various Consumables
24/11/2025 Various Consumables

30/11/2025 Radiology Equipment

15/12/2025 Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)

15/12/2025 CNST Contributions

15/12/2025 Property Expenses Scheme (PES)

02/12/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs
02/12/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs

15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025

15/12/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies
15/12/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies

15/12/2025

15/12/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies

15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025

Clinical Services

Other Bought-In Clinical Services
Clinical Services

Miscellaneous Medical Tests
PAMs On-Call Payments
Software Support

Software Support

Clinical Services

Miscellaneous Medical Tests
Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Laboratory External Tests

Other Bought-In Clinical Services
Clinical Services

Miscellaneous Medical Tests
Other Bought-In Clinical Services
Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Expense Area

PRIVATE PATIENTS
PHARMACY

IT - CAPITAL

ESTATES

ESTATES

IMT DEPARTMENT

X RAY CAPITAL

EPR

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
ESTATES

OJP Outsourcing - MSK

LINEN SERVICES
LINEN SERVICES

CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
THEATRE TIF PROJECT
RADIOLOGY SERVICES
THEATRE - SCRUB HCA

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

MRI

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Solar Works GBE Funding
Solar Works GBE Funding

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
MSST

PHARMACY

IMT DEPARTMENT
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

PRE OP ASSESSMENT
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

UPPER LIMB

SPORTS

PATHOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
PAEDIATRICS

PAEDIATRICS

PAEDIATRICS

CARE OF THE ELDERLY

Vendor Name

SHROPSHIRE CONSULTANT PATHOLOGY
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD
BYTES TECHNOLOGY GROUP UK LTD
EDF ENERGY

TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD
INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD

FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD

KCI MEDICAL LTD

NHS SUPPLYCHAIN MAINTENANCE
TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD
SPIRE HEALTHCARE

ELIS UK LTD
ELIS UK LTD

SMARTGATE SOLUTIONS LTD T/A RADAR HEALTHCARE
REV-A ASSOCIATES
UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS BIRMINGHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

ENOVIS SURGICAL GB LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

DIAGNOSTIC HEALTHCARE LTD

NHS RESOLUTION
NHS RESOLUTION
NHS RESOLUTION

CONSTELLIA PUBLIC LTD
CONSTELLIA PUBLIC LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
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SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

Vendor Site Code
SY3 8XQ
LU7 4WG
KT22 7TW
PL3 5RG
RH1 1RX
S12JF
MK42 0ZE
BH21 7SH
DE55 4QJ)
RH1 1RX
RG1 9PL.

RG24 8NA
RG24 8NA

LS1 2BH
SY1 3TF
B16 6TT
SG6 2JF

ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON

M22 4B)

DIRECT DEBIT
DIRECT DEBIT
DIRECT DEBIT

W1W 5AB
W1W 5AB

SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ

Invoice Num
14892
0001466839
1638756
000026046610
399582606
2101270445
9410010940
9614450704
104000001426
395766915/25
704330-301125

IN491062
IN503886

INV-003942
INV-25100

OP/B054925
RI 25014546

RLTN_Oracle_31_7.6FINAL.txt-03-nov-25
RLTN_Oracle_32_8.6FINAL.txt-10-nov-25
RLTN_Oracle_33_8.6FINAL.txt-17-nov-25
RLTN_Oracle_34_8.6FINAL.txt-24-nov-25

S1002379

SICX421759
SICX421759
SICX421759

SINV-33614
SINV-33614

10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845
10157845

Amount
26,990.00
54,691.20
70,946.69

106,962.77
104,521.17
86,236.54
179,700.00
29,316.44
59,721.60
102,229.95
50,086.01

27,530.30
25,274.68

34,774.04
65,862.69
25,118.00
48,000.00

208,591.32
175,881.59
176,257.22
185,247.67

31,100.00

7,494.80
183,278.50
1,204.60

285,858.56
57,171.71

5,340.91
275.12
2,775.62
7,704.38
1,693.20
763.15
1,226.41
9,099.10
31,450.64
1,489.25
1,958.76
189.08
1,150.40
5831.66
5,847.60
73,029.66
8,068.53
4,022.68
4,094.91
53643
501.37
6,440.32
5,554.42

Vat Registration Num#1

823818226
5230412 02
689 6389 49
746 0751 29
2347973 35
897 381170
290 885854

689 6389 49

564 9651 01
983 8818 54

290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54

GB208544806
GB208544806

654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296



