

Department	Entity	Check Date	Invoice Date	Expense Type	Expense Area	Vendor Name	Vendor Site Code	Invoice Num	Amount	Vat Registration Num#1
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/12/2025	28/11/2025	Miscellaneous Medical Tests	PRIVATE PATIENTS	SHROPSHIRE CONSULTANT PATHOLOGY	SY3 8XQ	14892	26,990.00	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/12/2025	17/11/2025	Drugs	PHARMACY	POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD	LU7 4WG	0001466839	54,691.20	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/12/2025	11/12/2025	Capital Non Pay Costs	IT - CAPITAL	BYTES TECHNOLOGY GROUP UK LTD	KT22 7TW	1638756	70,946.69	823 81 82 26
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/12/2025	02/12/2025	Electricity	ESTATES	EDF ENERGY	PL3 5RG	000026046610	106,962.77	523 0412 02
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/12/2025	11/12/2025	Gas	ESTATES	TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD	RH1 1RX	399582606	104,521.17	689 6389 49
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	03/12/2025	24/11/2025	Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT	INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD	S1 2JF	2101270445	86,236.54	746 0751 29
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/12/2025	12/12/2025	Capital Non Pay Costs	X RAY CAPITAL	FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD	MK42 0ZE	9410010940	179,700.00	234 7973 35
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	03/12/2025	17/11/2025	Computer Software / Licence Fees	EPR	KCI MEDICAL LTD	BH21 7SH	9614450704	29,316.44	897 3811 70
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/12/2025	24/11/2025	Capital Non Pay Costs	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL	NHS SUPPLYCHAIN MAINTENANCE	DE55 4QJ	104000001426	59,721.60	290 885854
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	01/12/2025	13/11/2025	Gas	ESTATES	TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD	RH1 1RX	395766915/25	102,229.95	689 6389 49
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/12/2025	30/11/2025	Nuffield - Shrewsbury	OJP Outsourcing - MSK	SPIRE HEALTHCARE	RG1 9PL	704330-301125	50,086.01	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/12/2025	01/11/2025	External Contracts : Laundry	LINEN SERVICES	ELIS UK LTD	RG24 8NA	IN491062	27,530.30	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/12/2025	01/12/2025	External Contracts : Laundry	LINEN SERVICES	ELIS UK LTD	RG24 8NA	IN503886	25,274.68	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/12/2025	11/12/2025	Computer Software / Licence Fees	CLINICAL GOVERNANCE	SMARTGATE SOLUTIONS LTD T/A RADAR HEALTHCARE	LS1 2BH	INV-003942	34,774.04	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/12/2025	16/12/2025	Capital Non Pay Costs	THEATRE TIF PROJECT	REV-A ASSOCIATES	SY1 3TF	INV-25100	65,862.69	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	02/12/2025	21/11/2025	Radiation Protection Agency	RADIOLOGY SERVICES	UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS BIRMINGHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	B16 6TT	OP/B054925	25,118.00	564 9651 01
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	01/12/2025	14/11/2025	Joint Replacement Shoulders	THEATRE - SCRUB HCA	ENOVIS SURGICAL GB LTD	SG6 2JF	RI 25014546	48,000.00	983 8818 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	02/12/2025	03/11/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_31_7.6FINAL.txt-03-nov-25	208,591.32	290 8858 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/12/2025	10/11/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_32_8.6FINAL.txt-10-nov-25	175,881.59	290 8858 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	17/11/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_33_8.6FINAL.txt-17-nov-25	176,257.22	290 8858 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/12/2025	24/11/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_34_8.6FINAL.txt-24-nov-25	185,247.67	290 8858 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	03/12/2025	30/11/2025	Radiology Equipment	MRI	DIAGNOSTIC HEALTHCARE LTD	M22 4BJ	SI002379	31,100.00	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/12/2025	15/12/2025	Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX421759	7,494.80	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/12/2025	15/12/2025	CNST Contributions	CLINICAL GOVERNANCE	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX421759	183,278.50	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/12/2025	15/12/2025	Property Expenses Scheme (PES)	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX421759	1,204.60	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/12/2025	02/12/2025	Capital Non Pay Costs	Solar Works GBE Funding	CONSTELIA PUBLIC LTD	W1W 5AB	SINV-33614	285,858.56	GB208544806
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/12/2025	02/12/2025	Capital Non Pay Costs	Solar Works GBE Funding	CONSTELIA PUBLIC LTD	W1W 5AB	SINV-33614	57,171.71	GB208544806
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	5,340.91	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Other Bought-In Clinical Services	NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	275.12	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	2,775.62	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Miscellaneous Medical Tests	MSST	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	7,704.38	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	PAMs On-Call Payments	PHARMACY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	1,693.20	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Software Support	IMT DEPARTMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	763.15	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Software Support	ORTHOTICS CLINICAL	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	1,226.41	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	9,099.10	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	31,450.64	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	1,489.25	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	1,958.76	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Miscellaneous Medical Tests	PRE OP ASSESSMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	189.08	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Meeting Expenses/Room Hire	ORTHOTICS CLINICAL	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	1,150.40	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	UPPER LIMB	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	5,831.66	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	SPORTS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	5,847.60	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Laboratory External Tests	PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	73,029.66	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Other Bought-In Clinical Services	PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	8,068.53	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	4,022.68	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Miscellaneous Medical Tests	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	4,094.91	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Other Bought-In Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	536.43	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	501.37	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	6,440.32	654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/12/2025	15/12/2025	Clinical Services	CARE OF THE ELDERLY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157845	5,554.42	654939296